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Protokoll vom 2.Momi-Sommerturnen am 2.7.05
Jahrgang 95

Platz

Jessica Grafe Reick 95 III 8,95 8,85 8,95 9,20 35,95 1
Sophie Dohmen MOMI 95 III 8,80 9,10 8,45 8,65 35,00 2
Susanne Schobert Rot. 95 III 8,80 8,55 8,60 8,40 34,35 3
Stella Sachse Rot. 95 III 8,65 8,65 8,55 8,05 33,90 4
Dana Freitag Reick 95 III 8,30 8,40 8,50 8,60 33,80 5
Nora Bernsdorff Reick 95 III 8,70 8,05 8,65 8,15 33,55 6
Lisa Breunisch Reick 95 III 8,65 8,45 8,15 7,95 33,20 7
Charlotte Liebezeit DSC 95 III 8,10 8,10 8,80 7,35 32,35 8
Nina Antonia Siebert MOMI 95 III 8,20 8,30 7,85 7,40 31,75 9
Iman Al-Thour Reick 95 III 7,85 8,30 8,40 6,40 30,95 10
Annegret Feistl DSC 95 III 8,35 7,75 8,10 5,70 29,90 11

Name
Verein Jg. KiKl Sprung Reck Balken Boden Gesamt
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Jahrgang96

Platz
Linda Jentsch DSC 96 III 8,50 9,05 8,55 8,65 34,75 1
Nathalie Mühl Reick 96 III 8,30 7,60 8,80 8,40 33,10 2
Marie-Luise Ernst DSC 96 III 7,70 9,00 8,30 7,60 32,60 3
Friederike Sager Reick 96 III 8,45 7,70 8,50 7,65 32,30 4
Charlotte Koch Rot. 96 III 8,40 8,30 7,95 7,60 32,25 5
Lea Marlen Balzer MOMI 96 III 7,65 8,95 8,00 7,60 32,20 6
Juliane Reichelt DSC 96 III 8,40 8,50 8,90 6,35 32,15 7
Natalie Blenk FK 96 III 7,65 8,40 7,70 7,90 31,65 8
Theresa Barczyk FK 96 III 7,95 8,60 7,50 7,50 31,55 9
Sara Leonhardt Reick 96 III 8,15 7,55 8,30 7,40 31,40 10
Julia Hammerschmidt MOMI 96 III 8,05 8,05 8,10 6,80 31,00 11
Anna Prehn MOMI 96 III 7,75 8,00 7,65 6,60 30,00 12
Jasmin Scheel Reick 96 III 8,10 6,00 7,75 6,75 28,60 13

Name
Verein Jg. KiKl Sprung Reck Balken Boden Gesamt
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Kinderklasse III gesamt

Platz

Jessica Grafe Reick 95 III 8,95 8,85 8,95 9,20 35,95 1
Sophie Dohmen MOMI 95 III 8,80 9,10 8,45 8,65 35,00 2
Linda Jentsch DSC 96 III 8,50 9,05 8,55 8,65 34,75 3
Susanne Schobert Rot. 95 III 8,80 8,55 8,60 8,40 34,35 4
Stella Sachse Rot. 95 III 8,65 8,65 8,55 8,05 33,90 5
Dana Freitag Reick 95 III 8,30 8,40 8,50 8,60 33,80 6
Nora Bernsdorff Reick 95 III 8,70 8,05 8,65 8,15 33,55 7
Lisa Breunisch Reick 95 III 8,65 8,45 8,15 7,95 33,20 8
Nathalie Mühl Reick 96 III 8,30 7,60 8,80 8,40 33,10 9
Marie-Luise Ernst DSC 96 III 7,70 9,00 8,30 7,60 32,60 10
Charlotte Liebezeit DSC 95 III 8,10 8,10 8,80 7,35 32,35 11
Friederike Sager Reick 96 III 8,45 7,70 8,50 7,65 32,30 12
Charlotte Koch Rot. 96 III 8,40 8,30 7,95 7,60 32,25 13
Lea Marlen Balzer MOMI 96 III 7,65 8,95 8,00 7,60 32,20 14
Juliane Reichelt DSC 96 III 8,40 8,50 8,90 6,35 32,15 15
Nina Antonia Siebert MOMI 95 III 8,20 8,30 7,85 7,40 31,75 16
Natalie Blenk FK 96 III 7,65 8,40 7,70 7,90 31,65 17
Theresa Barczyk FK 96 III 7,95 8,60 7,50 7,50 31,55 18
Sara Leonhardt Reick 96 III 8,15 7,55 8,30 7,40 31,40 19
Julia Hammerschmidt MOMI 96 III 8,05 8,05 8,10 6,80 31,00 20
Iman Al-Thour Reick 95 III 7,85 8,30 8,40 6,40 30,95 21
Anna Prehn MOMI 96 III 7,75 8,00 7,65 6,60 30,00 22
Annegret Feistl DSC 95 III 8,35 7,75 8,10 5,70 29,90 23
Jasmin Scheel Reick 96 III 8,10 6,00 7,75 6,75 28,60 24

Name
Verein Jg. KiKl Sprung Reck Balken Boden Gesamt
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Jahrgang 97

Platz

Marie Haltenorth Reick 97 IV 9,15 9,30 9,40 9,05 36,90 1
Sophia Richter DSC 97 IV 9,10 9,10 9,70 8,80 36,70 2
Emily Dohmen MOMI 97 IV 9,00 8,85 9,60 9,05 36,50 3
Annalena Bähr MOMI 97 IV 8,90 9,00 9,20 9,15 36,25 4
Tara Luise Liecke Reick 97 IV 9,00 9,25 9,35 8,60 36,20 5
Sarah Pabst Reick 97 IV 8,85 9,10 8,95 9,00 35,90 6
Nelly Schmieder Rot. 97 IV 9,00 9,00 9,00 8,80 35,80 7
Henrike Dietrich MOMI 97 IV 8,75 8,70 9,40 8,90 35,75 8
Sophia Reineck Reick 97 IV 8,70 8,85 9,40 8,70 35,65 9
Elena Ranninger DSC 97 IV 8,75 8,70 9,15 8,90 35,50 10
Anna Schulze MOMI 97 IV 8,30 8,80 9,05 9,30 35,45 11
Lydia Auerbach Reick 97 IV 8,50 8,90 9,10 8,55 35,05 12
Judith Blümel Rot. 97 IV 8,55 8,20 9,30 8,70 34,75 13
Mandy Zschaler Reick 97 IV 8,55 8,35 9,25 8,50 34,65 14
Josephine Wolf FK 97 IV 8,45 8,80 9,10 8,25 34,60 15
Tabea Sandmann MOMI 97 IV 8,40 8,50 9,10 8,45 34,45 16
Denise Grund MOMI 97 IV 8,20 8,85 9,25 8,05 34,35 17
Thea Stepan FK 97 IV 8,30 8,15 8,75 8,70 33,90 18
Friederike Burkhardt FK 97 IV 8,25 8,45 8,90 8,15 33,75 19
Jenny Göbel Reick 97 IV 8,20 8,80 8,70 7,75 33,45 20
Anne Cramer DSC 97 IV 8,15 8,70 8,60 7,85 33,30 21
Cynthia Brinschwitz Reick 97 IV 8,55 6,60 8,90 8,70 32,75 22

Name
Verein Jg. KiKl Sprung Reck Balken Boden Gesamt
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Jahrgang 98

Platz

Linda Kollmann MOMI 98 IV 8,65 9,30 9,15 9,45 36,55 1
Miriam Amon MOMI 98 IV 8,90 9,10 9,45 8,60 36,05 2
Ulrike Zeuner MOMI 98 IV 8,55 8,95 9,50 9,00 36,00 3
Susann Launhardt Reick 98 IV 9,00 8,40 9,00 8,50 34,90 4
Jeanine Fechner FK 98 IV 8,75 8,35 8,50 8,60 34,20 5
Katharina Kunath Reick 98 IV 8,70 8,10 8,55 8,30 33,65 6
Stefanie Hilbert Rot. 98 IV 8,50 8,45 8,65 8,00 33,60 7
Alisa Root Rot. 98 IV 8,65 8,55 8,75 6,95 32,90 8

Name
Verein Jg. KiKl Sprung Reck Balken Boden Gesamt



IV

Seite 6

Jahrgang 99

Platz

Lydia Puschendorf MOMI 99 IV 8,10 8,55 8,35 8,55 33,55 1
Paulina Wobst MOMI 99 IV 7,80 8,45 7,60 8,00 31,85 2
Emma Heinze Reick 99 IV 7,50 7,75 8,25 8,00 31,50 3
Vanessa Schäfer MOMI 99 IV 8,30 7,60 7,60 7,85 31,35 4
Sophie Duft MOMI 99 IV 7,30 7,70 8,05 7,25 30,30 5
Hanna Jäckel MOMI 99 IV 7,30 6,00 7,45 7,85 28,60 6
Anika Rothe MOMI 99 IV 6,00 7,05 7,65 6,50 27,20 7

Name
Verein Jg. KiKl Sprung Reck Balken Boden Gesamt
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Kinderklasse IV gesamt

Platz

Marie Haltenorth Reick 97 IV 9,15 9,30 9,40 9,05 36,90 1
Sophia Richter DSC 97 IV 9,10 9,10 9,70 8,80 36,70 2
Linda Kollmann MOMI 98 IV 8,65 9,30 9,15 9,45 36,55 3
Emily Dohmen MOMI 97 IV 9,00 8,85 9,60 9,05 36,50 4
Annalena Bähr MOMI 97 IV 8,90 9,00 9,20 9,15 36,25 5
Tara Luise Liecke Reick 97 IV 9,00 9,25 9,35 8,60 36,20 6
Miriam Amon MOMI 98 IV 8,90 9,10 9,45 8,60 36,05 7
Ulrike Zeuner MOMI 98 IV 8,55 8,95 9,50 9,00 36,00 8
Sarah Pabst Reick 97 IV 8,85 9,10 8,95 9,00 35,90 9
Nelly Schmieder Rot. 97 IV 9,00 9,00 9,00 8,80 35,80 10
Henrike Dietrich MOMI 97 IV 8,75 8,70 9,40 8,90 35,75 11
Sophia Reineck Reick 97 IV 8,70 8,85 9,40 8,70 35,65 12
Elena Ranninger DSC 97 IV 8,75 8,70 9,15 8,90 35,50 13
Anna Schulze MOMI 97 IV 8,30 8,80 9,05 9,30 35,45 14
Lydia Auerbach Reick 97 IV 8,50 8,90 9,10 8,55 35,05 15
Susann Launhardt Reick 98 IV 9,00 8,40 9,00 8,50 34,90 16
Judith Blümel Rot. 97 IV 8,55 8,20 9,30 8,70 34,75 17
Mandy Zschaler Reick 97 IV 8,55 8,35 9,25 8,50 34,65 18
Josephine Wolf FK 97 IV 8,45 8,80 9,10 8,25 34,60 19
Tabea Sandmann MOMI 97 IV 8,40 8,50 9,10 8,45 34,45 20
Denise Grund MOMI 97 IV 8,20 8,85 9,25 8,05 34,35 21
Jeanine Fechner FK 98 IV 8,75 8,35 8,50 8,60 34,20 22
Thea Stepan FK 97 IV 8,30 8,15 8,75 8,70 33,90 23
Friederike Burkhardt FK 97 IV 8,25 8,45 8,90 8,15 33,75 24
Katharina Kunath Reick 98 IV 8,70 8,10 8,55 8,30 33,65 25

Name
Verein Jg. KiKl Sprung Reck Balken Boden Gesamt
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Stefanie Hilbert Rot. 98 IV 8,50 8,45 8,65 8,00 33,60 26
Lydia Puschendorf MOMI 99 IV 8,10 8,55 8,35 8,55 33,55 27
Jenny Göbel Reick 97 IV 8,20 8,80 8,70 7,75 33,45 28
Anne Cramer DSC 97 IV 8,15 8,70 8,60 7,85 33,30 29
Alisa Root Rot. 98 IV 8,65 8,55 8,75 6,95 32,90 30
Cynthia Brinschwitz Reick 97 IV 8,55 6,60 8,90 8,70 32,75 31
Paulina Wobst MOMI 99 IV 7,80 8,45 7,60 8,00 31,85 32
Emma Heinze Reick 99 IV 7,50 7,75 8,25 8,00 31,50 33
Vanessa Schäfer MOMI 99 IV 8,30 7,60 7,60 7,85 31,35 34
Sophie Duft MOMI 99 IV 7,30 7,70 8,05 7,25 30,30 35
Hanna Jäckel MOMI 99 IV 7,30 6,00 7,45 7,85 28,60 36
Anika Rothe MOMI 99 IV 6,00 7,05 7,65 6,50 27,20 37
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